
20204 Gauteng Central District Mini 1 (For GC players only)
GS 12

1

2

TSA081834 GC

A1

[1] Sharania MOODLEY

BYE

3

4

TSA101488

TSA081905

GC

GC

Katie DOYER

Anna  LIPCHIN 6-4, 4-6, 10-7

5

6

TSA091802

TSA091389

GC

GC

Naomi BOSMAN

Kayleigh STAYT 6-0, 6-1

7

8
TSA091205 GC

A4

BYE

[2] Cara FINE

[1] Sharania MOODLEY

Katie DOYER

6-0, 6-2

Kayleigh STAYT

[2] Cara FINE

6-2, 6-2

[1] Sharania MOODLEY

Kayleigh STAYT (Ret.)

6-4, 3-0 (Ret.)

[1] Sharania MOODLEY

Katie DOYER

[2] Cara FINE 6-2, 6-3

[2] Cara FINE

C1

BYE

Anna  LIPCHIN

C2

Naomi BOSMAN

BYE

Anna  LIPCHIN

Naomi BOSMAN

7-5, 4-6, 14-12

Anna  LIPCHIN

D1

BYE

BYE
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